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Sen. Westlund, Vice-Chair
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Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 50A
004 Chair Shields Calls the hearing to order at 3:07 pm.
Opens a Public Hearing on SB 5505 Department of
Corrections.
020 Doug Wilson Introduces Memorandum from the Department of Corrections
dated March 7, 2007 (Exhibit 1).
028 John Koreski, Assistant Presents overview referencing Exhibit 5 from February 22,
Director, General 2007.
Services, Division,
Department of
Corrections
070 Chair Shields
075 Mr. Koreski
127 Chair Shields
128 Mr. Koreski
136 Rep. Barker
139 Mr. Koreski
143 Sen. Brown
149 Mr. Koreski
154 Chair Shields
170 Mr. Koreski
238 Chair Shields
245 Mr. Koreski
265 Max Williams, Director
Department of
Corrections
337 Rep. Nathanson
357 Mr. Williams



379
407
420
430
TAPE 49B

000
006

009
025
027
032

051
056
058

062
066
070
078
083
089
100
151
155
160
163
173
176
181
186
191

195

Sen. Burdick
Mr. Williams
Sen. Burdick
Mr. Williams

Mr. Williams
Chair Shields

Mr. Koreski
Chair Shields
Mr. Koreski
Rep. Barker
Mr. Williams
Mr. Koresdki
Chair Shields
Mr. Koreski
Chair Shields
Mr. Williams
Rep. Nathanson
Mr. Koreski
Rep. Nathanson
Mr. Koreski
Mr. Williams
Mr. Koreski
Sen. Westlund
Mr. Williams
Sen. Westlund
Mr. Williams
Sen. Westlund
Mr. Williams
Sen. Westlund
Mr. Koreski
Chair Shields

Chair Shields

Continues his answer.

Recessed at 3:50 pm.

Reopened the Public Hearing on SB 5505 Department of
Corrections.

Adjourns the hearing at 4:10 pm.



