JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS – 2007 SESSION <u>PUBLIC SAFETY SUBCOMMITTEE</u>

MEETING INDEX

March 7, 2007 3:00 p.m.		Hearing Room H-170 Tapes: 50, 49B
Members Present:	Rep. Shields, Chair Rep. Barker Rep. Cameron Rep. Nathanson Rep. Cannon	Sen. Westlund, Vice-Chair Sen. Brown Sen. Burdick
Members Excused:	Rep. Hanna	Sen. Nelson Sen. Winters
Staff Present:	Doug Wilson, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Sue Cook, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office	
Measures or Issues Heard:	SB 5502 Department of Corrections - Public Hearing	

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter	Speaker	Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 50A		
004	Chair Shields	Calls the hearing to order at 3:07 pm.
		Opens a Public Hearing on SB 5505 Department of Corrections.
020	Doug Wilson	Introduces Memorandum from the Department of Corrections dated March 7, 2007 (Exhibit 1).
028	John Koreski, Assistant Director, General Services, Division, Department of Corrections	Presents overview referencing Exhibit 5 from February 22, 2007.
070	Chair Shields	
075	Mr. Koreski	
127	Chair Shields	
128	Mr. Koreski	
136	Rep. Barker	
139	Mr. Koreski	
143	Sen. Brown	
149	Mr. Koreski	
154	Chair Shields	
170	Mr. Koreski	
238	Chair Shields	
245	Mr. Koreski	
265	Max Williams, Director Department of Corrections	
337	Rep. Nathanson	
357	Mr. Williams	

379	Sen. Burdick	
407	Mr. Williams	
420	Sen. Burdick	
430	Mr. Williams	
TAPE 49	9B	
000	Mr. Williams	Continues his answer.
006	Chair Shields	
009	Mr. Koreski	
025	Chair Shields	
027	Mr. Koreski	
032	Rep. Barker	
	Mr. Williams	
051	Mr. Koresdki	
056	Chair Shields	
058	Mr. Koreski	
	Chair Shields	
062	Mr. Williams	
066	Rep. Nathanson	
070	Mr. Koreski	
078	Rep. Nathanson	
083	Mr. Koreski	
089	Mr. Williams	
100	Mr. Koreski	
151	Sen. Westlund	
155	Mr. Williams	
160	Sen. Westlund	
163	Mr. Williams	
173	Sen. Westlund	
176	Mr. Williams	
181	Sen. Westlund	
186	Mr. Koreski	
191	Chair Shields	Recessed at 3:50 pm.
		Reopened the Public Hearing on SB 5505 Department of Corrections.
195	Chair Shields	Adjourns the hearing at 4:10 pm.